Transfer Gear Pumps
KF 32...112
with Universal Valve
KRACHT GmbH · Gewerbestr. 20 · 58791 Werdohl, Germany · fon +49(0)23 92/935-0 · fax +49(0)23 92/935 209 · mail info@kracht.eu · web www.kracht.eu2
KRACHT GmbH · Gewerbestr. 20 · 58791 Werdohl, Germany · fon +49(0)23 92/935-0 · fax +49(0)23 92/935 209 · mail info@kracht.eu · web www.kracht.eu 3
Transfer Gear Pumps KF 32...112 with Universal Valve
Transfer Gear Pumps KF are used for pumping
a wide variety of fluids.

KRACHT GmbH · Gewerbestr. 20 · 58791 Werdohl, Germany · fon +49(0)23 92/935-0 · fax +49(0)23 92/935 209 · mail info@kracht.eu · web www.kracht.eu 5
Transfer Gear Pumps KF 32...112 with Universal Valve
Type Key
Ordering example
KF 32 B F 1 - /... U2 - ·
Seal type 1 Single rotary shaft seal NBR
2 Single rotary shaft seal FKM
7 Double rotary shaft seal FKM
19 Double rotary shaft seal NBR
31 Single rotary shaft seal FKM for low temperature (32 ...80)
37 Single rotary shaft seal FKM for low temperature (100 /112)
Mounting F DIN flange without outboard bearing
G DIN flange with outboard bearing
Direction of rotation B bidirectional Note
direction of rotation right and left,
direction of discharge consistent
Product name
Nominal size 32 ...112
Housing and cover material
not specified EN-GJL-250 (GG 25)
GJS EN-GJS-400 (GGG 40)
Universal valve
(specified by Kracht)
Special No.
KRACHT GmbH · Gewerbestr. 20 · 58791 Werdohl, Germany · fon +49(0)23 92/935-0 · fax +49(0)23 92/935 209 · mail info@kracht.eu · web www.kracht.eu6
Transfer Gear Pumps KF 32...112 with Universal Valve
Nominal
displacement A B Weight in kg
32
40 256 216 15.5
50
63
291 251 17.5
80
Dimensions Nominal Sizes 32 ...80 (in mm)
M12 –18 deep
Inlet and
outlet port
equally sized
KRACHT GmbH · Gewerbestr. 20 · 58791 Werdohl, Germany · fon +49(0)23 92/935-0 · fax +49(0)23 92/935 209 · mail info@kracht.eu · web www.kracht.eu 7
Transfer Gear Pumps KF 32...112 with Universal Valve
Dimensions Nominal Sizes 100 /112 (in mm)
Nominal
displacement A B Weight in kg
100
312.5 247.5 21.6
112
M12 –27 deep
Inlet and
outlet port
equally sized
KRACHT GmbH · Gewerbestraße 20 · 58791 Werdohl, Germany · fon +49 (0) 23 92 / 935-0 · fax +49 (0) 23 92 / 935 209
mail info@kracht.eu · web www.kracht.eu
KF32-112 with universal valve / GB /07.11
Transfer Pumps
Transfer pumps for lubricating oil